Phone: +
370-5-2651474
Fax: +
370-5-2651483
e-m
ail: sales@
standa.lt
w
w
.standa.lt
1
Br
ac
ke
ts
&
 R
ai
ls
2
Ba
se
M
ou
nt
s
&
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
3
O
pt
ic
al
M
ou
nt
s
4
O
pt
ic
al
Po
si
ti
on
er
s
5
Ba
se
Po
si
ti
on
er
s
6
Tr
an
sl
at
io
n
&
Ro
ta
ti
on
St
ag
es
7
M
ot
or
is
ed
Po
si
ti
on
er
s
&
C
on
tr
ol
le
rs
8
Fi
ne
A
dj
us
tm
en
t
Sc
re
w
s
9
O
pt
o-
M
ec
ha
ni
cs
 &
Se
ts
10
O
pt
ic
al
Ta
bl
es
Li
gh
t
Te
st
 &
M
ea
su
re
m
en
t
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
11
7-31
Translation & Rotation Stages
Tr
an
sl
at
io
n
&
Ro
ta
ti
on
St
ag
es
7
Rotation Stage of Big Platform
200 mm platform–
360° rotation–
10° Fine adjustment–
Ø50.8 mm (2”) clear aperture–
The Rotation Stage of Big Platform 7R171‑200 is used
to rotate manually large optical components through
continuous 360° with accuracy of 1°, and finely adjust
them within 10° by a micrometer, with accuracy of
0.5 arcmin.
The stage has 50.8 mm clear aperture. The plat-
form has a pattern of M6 mounting holes for com-
ponents.
SPECIFICATIONS
rotation range
coarse 360°
fine 10°
reading accuracy 0.5 arcmin
Sensitivity 0.1 arcmin
Wobble 1 arcmin
Load capacity
Horizontal 15 kg
Weight 2.55 kg
Rotation Stages
7R150-17R150-30
7R150‑1 has
M27x1 for 1”
optics mounting
(Ø23 mm clear
aperture).
7R150‑30 has a
30 mm aperture
in the platform.
SPECIFICATIONS
rotation range 360°
Sensitivity 0.4 arcmin
reading accuracy 2 arcmin
resolution 2 arcmin
Wobble 0.6 arcmin
Eccentricity  10 µm
Load capacity
Horizontal  8 kg
radial 1.7 kg
Weight 0.55 kg
7R150-1
7R150-1 • 7R150-30
7R171-200
AVAiLABLe MOTOriZeD VerSiOn 8Mr151
Avail
able
inch
 vers
ion
7r15
0e